
CRAWFORD LIVESTOCK MARKET 

REPORT 

FRIDAY, MAY 31, 2019 

     Run consisted of 582 head of butcher cows and 

bulls & 100 pair. Butcher cow $3-$4 higher than 

our sale 2 weeks ago. Better end of cows $64-$71. 

Thinner cows $52-$56.50. Bulls $82-$93.50. Low 

yielding or blemished bulls $75-$81.50. Cows 

returning to the country $70-$82. Heiferettes $80-

$86. 

 

PAIRS 

Susan Watt     Hot Springs, SD 

 28 – Red Angus S.M. pair $1840.00 

 18 – Red Angus S.M. pair $1775.00 

   4 – Red Angus S.M. pair $1450.00 

    

Steve Haworth  Lusk, WY 

 5 – Blk & Bwf 4 yr old pair $1650.00 

 

 

UPCOMING SALES SCHEDULE 

Friday, June 7 – NO SALE 

Friday, June 14 – Special Dry Cow Sale & Yearling  

Sale 

Friday, June 21 – NO SALE 

Friday, June 28 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Saturday, June 29 – Legend Buttes Horse Sale 

July 5 – NO SALE – HAPPY INDEPENDENCE 

DAY! 

Friday, July 12 – Special Weighup Sale  

Friday, July 19 – NO SALE 

Friday, July 26 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, August – 2 NO SALE 

Friday, August 9 – Special Feeder Sale 

Friday – August 16 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, August 23 – Special Feeder Sale 

Friday – August 30 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, September 6 – Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, September 13 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, September 20 – Special Fall Calf & 

Yearling Sale 

Saturday, September 21 – Legend Buttes Horse Sale 

Friday, September 27 – Special Spring Calf & 

Yearling Sale 

Thursday, October 3 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 4 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 10 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 11 – Special Anniversary Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 17 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 18 – Special Calf Sale  

Thursday, October 24 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 25 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 31 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, November 1 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, November 7 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, November 8 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, November 14 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, November 15 – Tri-State Classic Bred Cow 

& Heifer Sale 

Thursday, November 21 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, November 22 – Special Calf Sale 

Sunday, November 24 - Ft. Robinson & Guest 

Consignors Buffalo & Longhorn Sale  

Thursday & Friday – November 28 & 29 – NO 

SALE – Thanksgiving Week 

Thursday, December 5 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, December 6 – Special Bred Cow & Heifer 

Sale 

 

 

 

FOR INFORMATION ON THESE SALES 

PLEASE CALL: 

 

Office – 308-665-2220 

Jack Hunter – 308-430-9108 

Rex Micheel – 308-430-0552 

Rich Robertson – 307-340-1165 

 

HORSE SALE REPRESENTATIVES:  

Robin Ferguson – 308-360-3583 

Cody Scherbarth – 308-430-0528 

 

Visit our Website for up to date listings, consignors, 

and any other pertinent information.  

 

Email – clm@crawfordlivestock.com 

Join our Texing list- text the word customers to the 

# 31996 

Like us on Facebook! 

 

mailto:clm@crawfordlivestock.com

